
$1,608.55

$0.00

$2,870.52

Ward Five Aaron Nelson

Elected Official Expense Report

October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,672.79Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,479.07Subtotal

Total $6,151.86

Business Expenses

Cellular

11-22-21 November cellular phone and tablet  30.14

12-22-21 December cellular phone and tablet  45.91

 76.05Cellular Total

Membership Fees

11-04-21 Josephburg Agricultural Society annual membership  10.00

12-01-21 Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association annual membership  35.00

12-15-21 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce annual membership  250.00

 295.00Membership Fees Total

Office Phone

11-30-21 November office phone  2.85

12-31-21 December office phone  2.57

 5.42Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

10-27-21 (500) Business cards  17.00

 17.00Office Supplies Total

Other

10-27-21 Bluetooth headset for virtual meetings and cellular phone screen protector  38.98

10-27-21 Cellular phone case  40.23

10-27-21 Employee identification card  8.80

11-18-21 Strathcona County land ownership map  25.00

12-31-21 Cellular phone  1,080.00

 1,193.01Other Total

Printing

11-30-21 November printing  0.03

11-30-21 Strathcona County Landownership Map dry mount  21.84

12-31-21 December printing  0.20

 22.07Printing Total
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 1,608.55

 1,608.55Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Aaron Nelson
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

11-14-21 Annual eNewsletter fee  42.47

 42.47Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-30-21 Council Christmas cards (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  63.13

 63.13Other Total

Registration

12-31-21 Refund for ticket to the Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Annual Stakeholder Event 
(September 9; Edmonton, AB)

-210.99

-210.99Registration Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

08-20-21 Sponsorship for Bruderheim Scooter Competition  250.00

09-14-21 Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association Year End Appreciation Supper Sponsorship (November 6; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 500.00

11-05-21 (24) Bottles of spirits for silent auctions  571.40

11-08-21 (19) Bluetooth speakers to be used as promotional items  182.26

11-27-21 (24) Glasses and assorted chocolate to be used as donations  72.25

11-27-21 (4) $25 Famoso Neapolitan Pizza restaurant gift cards to be used as donations  100.00

11-27-21(4)25 A Taste of Vietnam restaurant gift cards to be used as donations  100.00

12-08-21 (8) $25 Nitza's Pizza Gift Cards to be used as donations  200.00

12-10-21 Donation to "Celebrating New Beginnings" program with the Strathcona Shelter Society  500.00

12-14-21 (10) $20 Sherwood Park Bakery Gift Cards to be used as donations  200.00

12-14-21 (4) $50 Butchers Block & Smoke Gift Cards to be used as donations  200.00

12-17-21 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association U18 Brass Monkeys Team sponsorship  100.00

 2,975.91Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 2,870.52

 2,870.52Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 423-Mar-2022Modified on 



Ward Five Paul Smith
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | November 17 - 19, 
2021

Accommodation

11-19-21 Chateau Lacombe Edmonton  138.18

 138.18Accommodation Total

Mileage

11-17-21 Out of County  18.78

11-18-21 Out of County  18.78

11-19-21 Out of County  18.78

 56.34Mileage Total

Parking

11-19-21 Parking  25.00

 25.00Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 844.52Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | 
November 17 - 19, 2021 Total

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021

Mileage

11-23-21 Out of County  18.78

11-24-21 Out of County  18.78

11-25-21 Out of County  24.30

11-26-21 Out of County  18.78

 80.64Mileage Total

Parking

11-23-21 Parking  14.29

11-24-21 Parking  9.52

11-25-21 Parking  14.30

11-26-21 Parking  9.52

 47.63Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  700.00

 700.00Registration Total

 828.27Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021 
Total

 1,672.79Corporate Activities Total
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